
Weekly Points by Flight

Week 7A - Livingston CC

Player Gross Hdcp. Net Ranking

SGA Cup 

Points Flight

Garnish, Kyle 80 13 67 1 525 A

Cumbo, Peter 83 10 73 2 350 A

Layman Jr, Mark 79 5 74 3 243.75 A

Inzana, Dave 88 14 74 3 243.75 A

Gittens, Cecil 87 13 74 3 243.75 A

Sled, Jerianna 83 9 74 3 243.75 A

Layman Sr, Mark 88 13 75 7 175 A

Worek, Keith 80 4 76 8 152.5 A

White, Jeff 84 8 76 8 152.5 A

Resch, John 88 11 77 10 120 A

Allen, Kyle 88 11 77 10 120 A

Miesch, Jason 87 10 77 10 120 A

DuPrau, Robert 86 8 78 13 95 A

Pfuntner, John 82 4 78 13 95 A

Giglio, Gerald 93 14 79 15 75 A

Mamon, Joe 82 3 79 15 75 A

Fleck, Robert 93 13 80 17 62.5 A

D'Apice, Tony 92 12 80 17 62.5 A

Lupiani, Mike 86 2 84 19 55 A

Mamon, Peter 93 8 85 20 50 A

Lacy, Josh 101 10 91 21 45 A

Agnello, Mike DNF 1 A
 

Hopper, Mindy 88 20 68 1 525 B

Davidson, Andrew 90 19 71 2 350 B

Maslyn, Terry 90 18 72 3 275 B

Tenny, Stephen 88 16 72 3 275 B

Follmer, Adam 88 15 73 5 225 B

Rehberg, Michael 91 17 74 6 178.33333 B

Austin, Fred 89 15 74 6 178.33333 B

Brady, Timothy 90 16 74 6 178.33333 B

Odeychuk, Yelena 94 19 75 9 137.5 B

Scheib, Jim 93 18 75 9 137.5 B

Dahl, Gary 91 15 76 11 115 B

Kuchman, Ian 95 19 76 11 115 B

Schiffhauer, Rickie 95 18 77 13 100 B

Dwyer, Robert 96 18 78 14 90 B

Hartung, Ronald 97 18 79 15 63.333333 B

Titton, Glenn 99 20 79 15 63.333333 B

Stevens, J.C. 98 19 79 15 63.333333 B

Cebeniak, Peter 98 19 79 15 63.333333 B

Maslyn, Mike 94 15 79 15 63.333333 B

Young, Jason 96 17 79 15 63.333333 B

Hart, Kevin 96 16 80 21 40 B

Hoodak, Sam 95 15 80 21 40 B

Inzana, Steven 102 21 81 23 25 B

Jones, Bob 100 18 82 24 20 B

Eisele, Joel 107 21 86 25 15 B
 

Himes, Bradley 96 24 72 1 437.5 C

Borrelli, Dan 94 22 72 1 437.5 C

Walsh, Kyle 107 34 73 3 275 C
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Bussy, Robert 104 31 73 3 275 C

Stewart, Robert 114 40 74 5 212.5 C

Matchett, Mary 118 44 74 5 212.5 C

Hendrickson, Richard 98 23 75 7 160 C

Buckman, Roger 104 29 75 7 160 C

Gebhardt, John 100 25 75 7 160 C

Orlando, Mark 99 22 77 10 115 C

Fenton, Bob 100 23 77 10 115 C

Masoom, Zia 102 25 77 10 115 C

Greiner, Mel 100 23 77 10 115 C

Putnam, Mike 102 24 78 14 90 C

Campos-Hamilton, Kari 113 34 79 15 80 C

Lundy, Clyde 111 29 82 16 70 C

Yu, Marty 109 25 84 17 60 C

Stamp, Mary 116 32 84 17 60 C

Baxter, Rebecca 116 32 84 17 60 C

George, Brandon 109 24 85 20 50 C

Bailey, Jane Ellen 111 25 86 21 45 C

Moscato, Rick 109 22 87 22 35 C

Cassidy, Arthur 118 28 90 23 25 C

Belonga, Paul 114 22 92 24 20 C

Cravotta, Jim DNF 26 C

Cretelle, Don DNF 31 C
 
 

Average 96.39 77.83

No Shows

Disqualified

Missing Scorecard


